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Selling carburetor parts since 2005

WEBER 28/36 DCD - exploded view
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Part No
Not Serviced
64955.007
64700.005
10140.010
12775.013
58600.007
47600.052
37022.010
41530.024
61002.010
41705.002
83102.070
79507
52000.001
41030.011
52140.002
10400.024
47600.085
77505
77504
58602.005
79701
47610.040
45039.026
55510.041
10140.401
Not Serviced
55555.016
55520.002
34715.014
12750.058
14850.010
74401
41565.045
52570.005
41540.001
73801
52590.001
61015.010

Price
$0
$139
$06
$37
$0
$37
$0
$44
$03
$74
$0
$19
$89
$1.9
$101
$74
$6
$0
$0
$0
$129
$79
$74
$0
$23
$25
$0
$23
$1.2
$12
$0
$0
$74
$19
$74
$2
$32
$225
$0

WEBER 28/36 DCD - Parts list

Pcs  Description No
1 Top Cover 41
4 Top Cover Stud 42
6 Mixture Screw 43
1 Clip 44
1 Bushing 45
1 Plunger 46
1 Spring 47
1 Fuel Filter 48
1 Fuel Filter Gasket 49
1 Fuel Filter Cover 50
1 Top Cover Gasket 51
1 Needle Valve gasket 52
1 Needle and Seat 53
1 Float Pin 54
1 Brass Float 55
1 Pump Spring Retainer 56
1 Pump Rod 57
1 Spring 58
1 Starter Air Jet 59
1 Starter Air Jet 60
1 Plunger 61
1 Exhaust Valve 62
1 Spring 63
1 Lever 64
1 Washer 65
1 Spring Ring 66
1 Washer 67
2 Shaft Spacer 68
3 Shaft Lock Tab 69
3 Throttle Shaft Fixing Nut 70
1 Bushing Al
1 Cam 72
2 ldle Jet 73
2 Gasket 74
2 Idle Jet Holder 75
2 Gasket 75A
2 Main Jet 76
2 Jet Holder 77
1 Plug 78

Part No
64750.001
47600.007
47600.084
64625.002
64005.017
64570.008
47610.039
45039.017
10000.439
12775.027
45131.002
45027.036
47605.001
10015.436
64005.088
64700.004
32536.005
45027.017
34720.002
45025.003
64800.002
34715.010
47610.004
64605.017
32534.003
10085.004
64330.001
47600.051
52030.001
64290.005
41540.014
76203
77502
61455
71702
71701
69001

Not Serviced
55525.010

Price
$3
$26
$6.2
$43
$17.4
$27
$45
$12.2
$0
$10.6
$46.5
$0
$59
$0
$235
$24
$0
$195
$0
$10.7
$0
$0
$59
$21
$0
$55.2
$354
$53
$0
$194
$29
$0
$52
$29.1
$0
$0
$0
$0
$05
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Description

Idle Mixture Screw
Spring

Spring

Screw

Primary Throttle Plate
Screw

Spring

Carb Lever

Primary Shaft
Bushing

Slotted Lever

Ball Lever

Spring

Secondary Shaft
Secondary Throttle Plate
Choke Cover Fixing Screw
Choke Housing
Choke Lever Including
Nut

Choke Lever

Cold Start bolt W/Hole
Fixing Nut

Spring

Choke Cable Clamp
Choke Housing
Choke Shaft

Valve

Spring

Spring Retainer

Valve

Pump Jet Gasket
Pump Jet

Air Corrector Jet
Emulsion Tube
Primary Choke
Secondary Choke
Auxiliary Venturi
Carburetor Bodyy
Spring Washer
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